
C50

08:05

08:20

08:25

C50

15:10

15:20

15:30

Norwood Green -Village Street 15:45

Lightcliffe Academy

Brighouse High School

Bailiff Bridge

Monday to Friday - Schooldays Only

Service Number

C50
Monday to Friday - Schooldays Only

Service Number

Lightcliffe Academy

Brighouse High School

Norwood Green - Village Street

Norwood Green - Brighouse High Sch/Lightcliffe Academy


