## Monday to Friday - Schooldays Only

Service Number	C50
Norwood Green - Village Street	08:05
Lightcliffe Academy	08:20
Brighouse High School	08:25

## Monday to Friday - Schooldays Only

Service Number	C50
Lightcliffe Academy	15:10
Brighouse High School	15:20
Bailiff Bridge	15:30
Norwood Green -Village Street	15:45